Tempo LST10
‘One of the UK’s most widely specified LSTs’
30
YEARS
Heat emitter
guarantee
(all products)
10

/00, e.g. TEMW 020 040 10 101/00
* See page 54 for connection sets and valves
How to order (example)
Product Height Length Type Colour
TEMW 020 040 10 101
Using above ordering code will result in a Type 10, wall mounted,
single emitter, with white casing 200mm high and 400mm long
200mm high | wall mounted
Standard
Length Type Watts Price
(mm) (£)
400 10 262 163.20
15 436 195.20
20 613 227.40
500 10 328 179.20
15 545 215.30
20 766 253.20
600 10 393 190.60
15 654 232.00
20 919 274.90
700 10 459 219.70
15 763 271.10
20 1072 323.80
800 10 524 234.90
15 872 291.80
20 1226 350.30
900 10 590 249.40
15 981 311.60
20 1379 375.20
1000 10 655 272.50
15 1090 343.80
20 1532 417.00
1100 10 721 288.90
15 1199 366.60
20 1685 445.10
1200 10 786 303.60
15 1308 386.20
20 1838 471.70
1400 10 917 336.80
15 1526 432.60
20 2145 561.90
1600 10 1048 395.10
15 1744 512.70
20 2451 666.40
1800 10 1179 427.20
15 1962 557.50
20 2758 724.70
2000 10 1310 462.50
15 2180 637.40
20 3064 784.90
2200 10 1441 528.90
15 2398 732.20
20 3370 905.90
2400 10 1572 568.00
15 2616 785.80
20 3677 974.30
2600 10 1703 605.10
15 2834 837.30
20 3983 1040.10
2800 10 1834 648.00
15 3052 893.30
20 4290 1109.60
3000 10 1965 681.40
15 3270 941.10
20 4596 1172.10
300mm high | wall mounted
Standard Twin With DBE
Length Type Watts Price Type Watts Price Type Watts Price
(mm) (£) (£) 75/65 45/38 (£)
400 10 330 174.40 11 448 284.80 – – – –
15 544 207.60 16 592 337.60 – – – –
20 762 240.80 21 779 358.00 – – – –
500 10 413 191.40 11 561 310.10 – – – –

/00, e.g. TEMW 020 040 15 101/00
* See page 54 for connection sets and valves
How to order (example)
Product Height Length Type Colour
TEMW 060 040 10 101
Using above ordering code will result in a Type 10, wall mounted Tempo,
single emitter, with white casing 600mm high and 400mm long
EN
442
EN
442
EN
442
EN
442
Connection
sets and
valves
page 54
Correction
factors
page 84
Technical
information
page 86
Parts
page 70
EN
442
Design
considerations
page 82
Tempo LST 17
900mm high | wall mounted
Standard Twin With DBE
Length Type Watts Price Type Watts Price Type Watts Price
(mm) (£) (£) 75/65 45/38 (£)
400 10 548 246.30 11 703 357.10 – – – –
15 848 287.50 16 1038 418.80 – – – –
20 1183 331.60 21 1508 448.90 – – – –
500 10 685 271.40 11 879 390.70 – – – –
15 1060 317.10 16 1298 460.10 – – – –
20 1479 367.80 21 1885 496.00 – – – –
600 10 821 289.60 11 1055 416.00 11 1355 583 582.10
15 1272 341.20 16 1558 494.60 16 2038 876 669.20
20 1774 396.40 21 2262 535.20 21 2742 1179 709.80
700 10 958 330.60 11 1231 474.00 11 1531 658 640.10
15 1484 391.20 16 1817 569.10 16 2297 988 743.70
20 2070 456.30 21 2639 619.10 21 3119 1341 793.70
800 10 1095 355.10 11 1406 507.10 11 1706 734 673.10
15 1696 421.10 16 2077 611.80 16 2557 1100 786.40
20 2366 492.20 21 3016 667.10 21 3496 1503 841.70
900 10 1232 377.80 11 1582 537.50 11 2182 938 766.50
15 1908 449.40 16 2336 651.80 16 3296 1417 897.50
20 2661 525.60 21 3393 712.40 21 4353 1872 958.20
1000 10 1369 410.30 11 1758 584.40 11 2358 1014 813.30
15 2120 490.80 16 2596 712.80 16 3556 1529 958.60
20 2957 576.10 21 3770 782.70 21 4730 2034 1028.50
1100 10 1506 437.30 11 1934 619.40 11 2534 1090 848.40
15 2332 524.10 16 2856 758.10 16 3816 1641 1004.50
20 3253 615.20 21 4147 835.20 21 5107 2196 1081.00
1200 10 1643 460.10 11 2110 651.10 11 2710 1165 880.20
15 2544 552.70 16 3115 800.60 16 4075 1752 1046.40
20 3548 649.90 21 4524 882.30 21 5484 2358 1128.00
H
L
Standard Twin With DBE
Length Type Watts Price Type Watts Price Type Watts Price
(mm) (£) (£) 75/65 45/38 (£)
1400 10 1917 520.80 11 2461 730.20 11 3061 1316 959.30
15 2968 627.50 16 3634 902.80 16 4594 1975 1148.60
20 4140 771.30 21 5278 1049.70 21 6238 2682 1295.50
1600 10 2190 597.50 11 2813 842.30 11 4013 1726 1196.80

/00, e.g. TEMF 020 040 15 101/00
* See page 54 for connection sets and valves
How to order (example)
Product Height Length Type Colour/Foot
TEMF 020 040 10 101/AS
Using above ordering code will result in a Type 10, freestanding Tempo,
single emitter, with white casing 200mm high and 400mm long, with
standard foot 135mm to 185mm
200mm high | freestanding
Standard
Length Type Watts Price
(mm) (£)
400 10 262 225.10
15 436 256.30
20 613 289.00
500 10 328 279.30
15 545 301.10
20 766 317.60
600 10 393 256.50
15 654 298.10
20 919 341.10
700 10 459 289.30
15 763 340.60
20 1072 392.70
800 10 524 307.20
15 872 363.50
20 1226 422.30
900 10 590 323.80
15 981 386.40
20 1379 449.70
1000 10 655 349.50
15 1090 420.50
20 1532 493.60
1100 10 721 368.80
15 1199 446.70
20 1685 525.10
1200 10 786 385.80
15 1308 468.60
20 1838 553.90
1400 10 917 511.50
15 1526 544.20
20 2145 673.10
1600 10 1048 511.50
15 1744 629.10
20 2451 782.60
1800 10 1179 549.40
15 1962 679.30
20 2758 846.70
2000 10 1310 590.10
15 2180 764.50
20 3064 912.50
2200 10 1441 661.90
15 2398 864.50
20 3370 1038.50
2400 10 1572 730.00
15 2616 947.40
20 3677 1136.00
2600 10 1703 772.30
15 2834 1004.30
20 3983 1207.10
2800 10 1834 820.50
15 3052 1065.50
20 4290 1282.40
3000 10 1965 859.10
15 3270 1119.00
20 4596 1350.10
300mm high | freestanding
Standard Twin With DBE
Length Type Watts Price Type Watts Price Type Watts Price
(mm) (£) (£) 75/65 45/38 (£)
400 10 330 242.50 11 448 362.20 – – – –
15 544 275.60 16 592 405.60 – – – –
20 762 308.80 21 779 425.90 – – – –